199
Series  840
T
o
g
g
le
S

Rotary Switches
Bushing
HOW TO ORDER
Actuator Termination
TERMINATION OPTIONS
TIUCRIC DETNIRP C.DTS B
Model No.
840
Series Contact
Non-Shorting Contacts: Break before make
NS STD.
Shorting Contacts: Make before break
ACTUATOR OPTIONS
CONTACT OPTIONS
LOCK WASHER GNIR POTSTUN
3/8-32 UNEF-28
.046 [1.17] THK
.020 [0.50] THK
3/8-32 UNEF
BUSHING OPTIONS
E STD.
29
Actuator
38
1.142 [29.00]
1.496 [38.00]
DIM"A"
DIM "L"
DIM "A"
DIM"L"
1.181 [30.00]
.827 [21.00]
.709 [18.00]
.827 [21.00]
18
21
.394 [10.00]
.512 [13.00]
.591 [15.00] ]00.7[ 672.51
SC
.020 [0.50] THK
tel. 02.33.61.16.26
fax  02.26.26.10.09
info@elitaliaweb.itTAIWAY  Switches    by
Series  900A
202
Rotary Dip Switches
C2
1
0
1
2
3
  epoxy fiberglass.
P.C.MOUNTING
SOLDERING TEMPERATURE: 250 ± 5°C for 5 sec.
LIFE: 10,000 step operations min.
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -10°C to +70°C.
CONTACT RESISTANCE: 100m   max.
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 300VAC for 1 min.
INSULATION RESISTANCE: 1,000M   min. RxJ 100M
SPECIFICATIONS:
SWITCHING CURRENT: 100mA max. RxJ 15mA max.
CARRYING CURRENT: 0.5A max.
OPERATING VOLTAGE: 24V DC max.
MATERIALS:
HOUSING & KNOB: Thermoplastic.
CONTACTS & TERMINATIONS: Precious metal on phospor bronze.
PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARDS: Hard gold plated over nickel plated on
1
C

MODEL NO.
KRSM-1611
HOW TO ORDER
Model No.Series
KRS
L
.122 [3.10]
.098 [2.50]
DIM."B"
.472 [12.00]
.394 [10.00]
DIM."C"
5
4
3
2
Color No.
1
Yellow
Orange
Red
Black
9
8
7
White
Color
6
DIM. "A"
KRSM-16
KRSM-13
5
KRSM-6
L
3
4
1
2
Gray
Brown
Blue
Green
Color
P.C.B LAND PATTERN
P.C.B LAND PATTERN
P.C.B LAND PATTERN
DIM. "A"
DIM. "C"
DIM. "A"
DIM. "B"
1.4x2.5 LAND
1.4x3 LAND
Cap Color
* Cap color only required when cap is ordered.
KRSM
.169 [4.30]
.197 [5.00]
.276 [7.00]
.287 [7.30]
.374 [9.50]
.315 [8.00]
.394 [10.00]
.098 [2.50]
.122 [3.10]
.394 [10.00]
.472 [12.00]
tel. 02.33.61.16.26
fax  02.26.26.10.09

P.C.B MOUNTING
3SC
HOW TO ORDER
Series
KRS
Model No.
CIRCUIT DIAGRAM OF ROTARY
The   marks shows the "ON" position.
9
7
8
POSITION
2
6
5
3
4
TERMINAL
C
1
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
CODE: C (10 position)
8 9
CIRCUIT DIAGRAM OF CENTER PUSH
AC B
OFF
C
PUSH ON
A B
Free position of center push
Selecting Shutter Switches
tel. 02.33.61.16.26
fax  02.26.26.10.09
info@elitaliaweb.itTAIWAY  Switches    by
Series  KRSS
216
Tact Switches
Model No.
KRSS
Series L
KRSS-0714
HOW TO ORDER
KRSS-0712 P.C.MOUNTING
MATERIALS:
RUBBER: Silicon.
C/PLETAT: 0.06t AG-C5210R-EH.
TERMINAL: 0.3t C2680R-EH.
COVER: 0.3t electrolytic tin plate (E.T).
CASE & STEM: Nylon 66 G30%.
LIFE: 100,000 cycles min.
SPECIFICATIONS:
CONTACT RATING: 50mA 12VDC.
CONTACT RESISTANCE:
TRAVEL: 0.25±0.10mm.
OPERATING FORCE: 130, 160±30, 250±50gf.
100m-ohms max.
DIM. "A"DIM. "A"
.185 [4.70]
.205 [5.20]2
1
L
P.C.MOUNTING
.272 [6.90]3
.394 [10.00]4
DIM. "A"
.138 [3.50]
.158 [4.00]
.225 [5.70]
.343 [8.70]4
3
2

Series L
KRSA-0714
HOW TO ORDER
KRSA-0712 P.C.MOUNTING
MATERIALS:
O-RING: Silicon.
CONTACT: Silver copper or stainless steel.
TERMINAL: Brass.
COVER: Steel or brass.
BASE & STEM: Nylon 66.
LIFE: 80,000 cycles min.
SPECIFICATIONS:
CONTACT RATING: 50mA 12VDC.
CONTACT RESISTANCE: 30m-ohms max.
TRAVEL: 0.30±0.10mm (0712), 0.35±0.10mm (0714).
OPERATING FORCE: 160±30gf (0714), 250±30gf (0712 & 0714).
DIM. "A"
DIM. "A"
.197 [5.00]
.276 [7.00]2
1
L
P.C.MOUNTING
DIM. "A"
.335 [8.50]3
DIM. "A"
.152 [3.85]
.230 [5.85]
.309 [7.85]3
2
1
L
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change
tel. 02.33.61.16.26
fax  02.26.26.10.09
info@elitaliaweb.itTAIWAY  Switches    by
Series  KRSAM
218
Model No.
KRSAM
Series L
HOW TO ORDER
KRSAM-0712 P.C.MOUNTING
MATERIALS:
O-RING: Silicon.
CONTACT: Silver copper.
TERMINAL: Brass.
COVER: Brass.
BASE & STEM: Nylon 66.
LIFE: 80,000 cycles min.
SPECIFICATIONS:
CONTACT RATING: 50mA 12VDC.
CONTACT RESISTANCE: 30m-ohms max.
TRAVEL: 0.30±0.10mm.
OPERATING FORCE: 250±30gf.
DIM. "A"
DIM. "A"
2
1
L
3
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change
.197 [5.00]
.276 [7.00]
.335 [8.50]
Washable Tact Switches
Series  DAS

DIM "A"
ON
HOW TO ORDER
Series
DP10
Model No. Top SealNo. Pos.
DIM "B"
DIM "A"
ON
DIM "B"MODEL-POS. NO. DIM "A"
DP(L)-12
DP(L)-09
DP(L)-10
DP(L)-08
DP(L)-07
DP(L)-05
DP(L)-06
DP(L)-03
DP(L)-04
DP(L)-02
No. Pos.Model No.
HOW TO ORDER
DP10
Series Top Seal
DIM "B"
MODEL DP MODEL DPL
DP(L)
T
T
.600 [15.24].754 [19.14]
.954 [24.22]
.854 [21.66]
1.254 [31.84]
1.054 [26.76]
1.100 [27.94]
.900 [22.86]
.800 [20.32]
.700 [17.78]
.254 [6.44]
.354 [8.98]
.554 [14.06]
.654 [16.60]
.100 [2.54]
.500 [12.70]
.400 [10.16]
.300 [7.62]
.200 [5.08]
.454 [11.52]
.600 [15.24].761 [19.34]
.961 [24.42]
.861 [21.88]
1.261 [32.04]
1.061 [26.96]
1.100 [27.94]
.900 [22.86]
.800 [20.32]
.700 [17.78]
.261 [6.64]
.461 [.11.72]
.361 [9.18]
.561 [14.26]
.661 [16.80]
.100 [2.54]
.500 [12.70]
.400 [10.16]
.300 [7.62]
.200 [5.08]
Series  DP10
243

SCHEMATIC
Model No.
HOW TO ORDER
DP10
Series Top SealNo. Pos.
MODEL DM MODEL DMR
DM(R)-05
DM(R)-10
DM(R)-09
DM(R)-08
DM(R)-07
DM(R)-06
DM(R)-12
DM(R)-04
DM(R)-03
DM(R)-02
DM(R)-01
MODEL-POS. NO. DIM "A" DIM "B"
Model No.
SCHEMATIC HOW TO ORDER
Series
DP10
No. Pos.
DH-04
DH-06
DH-08
DH-10
MODEL-POS. NO.
DH-02
DIM "B"DIM "A"
DIM. "B" ± 0.10
DH
T
Top Seal
T
NONE
.637 [16.18]
.837 [21.26]
.737 [18.72]
1.037 [26.34]
.937 [23.80]
.137 [3.48]
.237 [6.02]
.437 [11.10]
.537 [13.64]
.337 [8.56]
1.237 [31.42] 1.100 [27.94]
.600 [15.24]
.900 [22.86]
.800 [20.32]
.700 [17.78]
.100 [2.54]
.500 [12.70]
.400 [10.16]
.300 [7.62]
.200 [5.08]
.562 [14.28]
.162 [4.12]
.362 [9.20]
.462 [11.74]
.262 [6.66]
.050 [1.27]
.450 [11.43]
.350 [8.89]
.250 [6.35]
.150 [3.81]
Series  R22
245

TPS
Series Model No.
HOW TO ORDER
REEL TAPING
Detector Switches
tel. 02.33.61.16.26
fax  02.26.26.10.09
info@elitaliaweb.itTAIWAY  Switches    by
Series  DM
248
Micro Switches
SCHEMATICSSM-00
MATERIALS:SPECIFICATIONS:
RATING: 30VDC 500mA.
OPERATING FORCE: 50gf max.
LIFE: 100,000 cycles min.
CONTACT RESISTANCE: 100m-ohms max (initial).
INSULATION RESISTANCE: 100M-ohms min (500VDC).
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 250VAC 1 min.
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -15°C to +70°C.
AMBIENT HUMIDITY: 35%~85%RH.
SCHEMATIC
NOCOM NC
COM NO NC
NCCOM NO
SCHEMATIC
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change
SSM-01
SSM-02
BODY: PBT.
COVER: POM.
LEVER: POM or SUS.
BUTTON: POM.
CONTACT: BeCu+Ag.
TERMINAL: Silver+Ag.
Series  DM
249

TERMINATION OPTIONS
D TYPEC TYPE
HOW TO ORDER
Series
DM SSM
Model No. Terminal
05.1 = 1L20 ~ 00
L2 = 3.10
P TYPE
LL
L (For C & D type terminal only)
NCNOCOM
DM-00
SCHEMATIC
SPECIFICATIONS:
RATING: AC125V 1A, (OPTIONAL AC125V @ 3A, 0.1A @ 250VAC).
INSULATION RESISTANCE: >100M-ohms  DC500V.
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: AC500V 1 min.
CONTACT RESISTANCE: <50m-ohms.
SOLDERING TEMPERATURE: 225°C max. 5 sec.
AMBIENT HUMIDITY: <85% RH.
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -25°C to +65°C.
ELECTRICAL LIFE: 30,000 cycles.
MECHANICAL LIFE: 1,000,000 cycles.
C
OP FP
DM-01
LEVER OPTIONS
DM-03DM-02
C C C
FPOP PFPOPFPO
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change
CNCNCN
NC
tel. 02.33.61.16.26
fax  02.26.26.10.09
info@elitaliaweb.itTAIWAY  Switches    by
Series  DM
250
Micro Switches
TERMINATION OPTIONS
D TYPEC TYPEP TYPE T TYPE
Terminal
HOW TO ORDER
Series
DM DM
Model No.
01 ~ 03
Lever Options
C C
MECHANICAL LIFE: 1,000,000 cycles.
ELECTRICAL LIFE: 200,000 cycles.
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -25°C to +80°C.
AMBIENT HUMIDITY: <85% RH.
SOLDERING TEMPERATURE: 225°C max. 5 sec.
CONTACT RESISTANCE: <50m-ohms.
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: AC1000V 1 min.
INSULATION RESISTANCE: >100M-ohms  DC500V.
RATING: AC 125V 3A (OPTIONAL AC125V @ 5A).
SPECIFICATIONS:
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change
NCCOM NO
OP FP
SCHEMATIC
SM-06
SM-00
DIM. "A"
SM-04
DIM. "A"
.571 [14.50]
.650 [16.50]
.890 [22.60]
1.685 [42.80]
SM-01
SM-02
SM-03
SM-07
Model No.
LEVER OPTIONS
SM-05
CNCN
DM3 (3A rating)
Series  DM
251

Terminal
M1
HOW TO ORDER
Series
DM SM
Model No.
01 ~ 07
Lever Options
TERMINATION OPTIONS
M2
MECHANICAL LIFE: 5,000,000 cycles.
ELECTRICAL LIFE: 200,000 cycles.
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -25°C to +80°C.
AMBIENT HUMIDITY: <85% RH.
SOLDERING TEMPERATURE: 225°C max. 5 sec.
CONTACT RESISTANCE: <100m-ohms.
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: AC1000V 1 min.
INSULATION RESISTANCE: >100M-ohms DC500V.
RATING: AC125V 3A (OPTIONAL 5A @ 125VAC, 0.1A @ 250VAC).
SPECIFICATIONS:
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change
FP OP
SCHEMATICVM-00
COM NO NC
SM5 (5A rating)
VM-04 VM-05 VM-06
DIM. "A"
.531 [13.50]
1.071 [27.20]
2.012 [51.10]
VM-01
VM-02
VM-03
Model No.
DIM. "A"
LEVER OPTIONS
Micro Switches
tel. 02.33.61.16.26
fax  02.26.26.10.09
info@elitaliaweb.itTAIWAY  Switches    by
Series  DM
252
Terminal
HOW TO ORDER
Series
DM VM
Model No.
01 ~ 06
Lever Options
TERMINATION OPTIONS
EPYT BEPYT A C TYPE
2.35 DIA. x 3
(QUICK CONNECT 250 series)
VM5 (5A rating)
Micro Switches
Series  KLS

r
Buzzers
HOW TO ORDER
Series
MB
Model No.
tel. 02.33.61.16.26
fax  02.26.26.10.09
info@elitaliaweb.itTAIWAY  Switches    by
Series  IL
264
Indicator Lights
SPECIFICATIONS:
M10 x 0.75P
M15x1P
NI-03
NI-02
NI-01
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change
(b) Sealed type 5kgf for 1 minute.
(a) Normal type 2kgf for 1 minute.
PULL FORCE BETWEEN BASE & BODY:
(b) Sealed type 5kgf for 1 minute.
(a) Normal type 2kgf for 1 minute.
PULL FORCE BETWEEN TERMINAL & BASE:
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -25°C to +70°C.
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 200VAC min. for 1 minute.
INSULATION RESISTANCE: 100M     min. @ 500VDC.
HAND SOLDERING: 350±5°C for 3sec. max.
BODY: Polycarbonate UL 94V-0 or Acrylic.
BASE: Glass fiber polyamide, UL 94V-0.
ILLUMINANT: Neon lamp or LED.
TERMINAL: Copper alloy, tin plated over nickel.
WASHER: Polyamide, UL 94V-0 or iron hoop.
NUT: M10x0.75P or M15x1P iron.
MATERIALS:
M10 x 0.75P
Series  IL
265